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Saturday     5:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Men
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Calm Down Joel 702 MEN T0805A 9 1135 1240 1192 1240 1203 3635 3635 1
2 Daddy Hard 587 MEN T0729B 10 1137 1228 1202 1151 1228 3581 3581 2
3 Outcasts 703 MEN T0805B 22 1150 1228 1199 1228 1117 3544 3544 3
4 Miles Apart 771 MEN T0722B 8 1139 1255 1186 1255 1052 3493 3493 4
5 Last Minute 696 MEN T0729C 16 1069 1196 1182 1196 1103 3481 3481 5
6 Team #704 704 MEN T0805B 27 1119 1208 1164 1099 1208 3471 3471 6
7 Write tha Check 564 MEN T0729B 16 1165 1214 1149 1076 1214 3439 3439 7
8 Billy's Support Group 146 MEN T0812A 6 1136 1237 1237 1047 1148 3432 3432 8
9 Jalapeno Jackrabbits 68 MEN T0729A 24 1106 1168 1120 1134 1168 3422 3422 9

10 The Sister Team 147 MEN T0812A 14 1126 1236 1236 1121 1058 3415 3415 10
11 Chuck's Crew 4 450 MEN T0708B 14 1097 1162 1119 1162 1130 3411 3411 11
12 Chuck's Crew 3 449 MEN T0708B 7 1082 1185 1185 1112 1100 3397 3397 12
13 Mobtown MBW 1 158 MEN T0715C 7 1118 1174 1122 1098 1174 3394 3394 13
14 Chuck's Crew 1 447 MEN T0708A 5 1077 1178 1093 1178 1091 3362 3362 14
15 MDH Bowling 584 MEN T0729C 6 1168 1150 1059 1135 1150 3344 3344 15
16 1 Less Miles 768 MEN T0722C 9 1116 1155 1109 1071 1155 3335 3335 16
17 Wrecking Balls 22 MEN T0722C 15 1052 1181 1024 1129 1181 3334 3334 17
18 Samarai Ocelots 75 MEN T0729C 25 1082 1172 1172 1028 1133 3333 3333 18
19 David Stapleton Bldrs 431 MEN T0805B 26 1054 1162 1080 1162 1088 3330 3330 19
20 NGPS Men 5 511 MEN T0819C 14 1137 1160 1112 1057 1160 3329 3329 20
21 Plamor Lanes 7 608 MEN T0729B 11 1102 1155 1089 1081 1155 3325 3325 21
22 Lefties with Righties 90 MEN T0819A 29 1048 1161 1122 1161 1029 3312 3312 22
23 Eric's Stacked Team 572 MEN T0729C 4 1120 1118 1104 1118 1087 3309 3309 23
24 Chuck's Crew 2 448 MEN T0708A 7 1102 1154 1154 1125 1024 3303 3303 24
25 Team Drilled It 297 MEN T0722A 19 1155 1129 1111 1129 1062 3302 3302 25
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Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Men

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Calm Down Joel 702 MEN T0805A 9 1135 1240 1251 1192 1240 1203 3635 33 3668 3668 1
2 Last Minute 696 MEN T0729C 16 1069 1196 1234 1182 1196 1103 3481 114 3595 3595 2
3 Daddy Hard 587 MEN T0729B 10 1137 1228 1232 1202 1151 1228 3581 12 3593 3593 3
4 Students & Teachers 675 MEN T0708C 6 899 1032 1212 1032 1010 976 3018 540 3558 3558 4
5 Outcasts 703 MEN T0805B 22 1150 1228 1228 1199 1228 1117 3544 3544 3544 5
6 Watt U Rekin 43 MEN T0812B 20 902 1037 1212 999 962 1037 2998 525 3523 3523 6
7 Team #704 704 MEN T0805B 27 1119 1208 1219 1164 1099 1208 3471 33 3504 3504 7
8 Miles Apart 771 MEN T0722B 8 1139 1255 1257 1186 1255 1052 3493 6 3499 3499 8
9 Tusk 1 203 MEN T0819C 17 986 1130 1230 1130 1024 1043 3197 300 3497 3497 9
10 ASBA Showtime 681 MEN T0812C 6 992 1115 1211 1115 1093 982 3190 288 3478 3478 10
11 Chuck's Crew 4 450 MEN T0708B 14 1097 1162 1182 1119 1162 1130 3411 60 3471 3471 11
12 Chuck's Crew 3 449 MEN T0708B 7 1082 1185 1209 1185 1112 1100 3397 72 3469 3469 12
13 Wrecking Balls 22 MEN T0722C 15 1052 1181 1225 1024 1129 1181 3334 132 3466 3466 13
14 The Sister Team 147 MEN T0812A 14 1126 1236 1250 1236 1121 1058 3415 42 3457 3457 14
15 Jalapeno Jackrabbits 68 MEN T0729A 24 1106 1168 1178 1120 1134 1168 3422 30 3452 3452 15
16 B'ham Thunder 1 375 MEN T0708A 1 1002 1156 1243 1018 1156 1016 3190 261 3451 3451 16
17 David Stapleton Bldrs 431 MEN T0805B 26 1054 1162 1202 1080 1162 1088 3330 120 3450 3450 17
18 Beach Bowlers 764 MEN T0812A 22 957 1092 1235 1092 912 1017 3021 429 3450 3450 17
19 Lefties with Righties 90 MEN T0819A 29 1048 1161 1206 1122 1161 1029 3312 135 3447 3447 19
20 Chuck's Crew 1 447 MEN T0708A 5 1077 1178 1204 1093 1178 1091 3362 78 3440 3440 20
21 Write tha Check 564 MEN T0729B 16 1165 1214 1214 1149 1076 1214 3439 3439 3439 21
22 Billy's Support Group 146 MEN T0812A 6 1136 1237 1238 1237 1047 1148 3432 3 3435 3435 22
23 Mobtown MBW 2 159 MEN T0715B 5 1042 1120 1177 1103 1120 1035 3258 171 3429 3429 23
24 Strike Force 371 MEN T0812A 15 865 972 1180 915 972 915 2802 624 3426 3426 24
25 We are Back 441 MEN T0812A 11 982 1098 1203 1048 1098 965 3111 315 3426 3426 24
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